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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: For Your Information: Aneurin Bevan University Health Board - Standard
Purchase Order 33475855, 0
1 message

Joel Richards (NWSSP - Procurement) <Joel.Richards@wales.nhs.uk> 23 September 2020 at 11:05
To: "kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk" <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Hello

 

We accept the carriage charge so you may proceed to process it.

 

Many Thanks

Joel Richards

 

Clerc Caffael 

Procurement Clerk

Partneriaeth Cydwasanaethau GIG Cymru – Gwasanaethau Caffael

NHS Wales Shared Services Partnership – Procurement Services

 

Rwy’n dysgu Cymraeg, ac yn deall ychydig o Gymraeg. Mae Partneriaeth Cydwasanaethau GIG
Cymru yn croesawu gohebiaeth yn y Gymraeg a Saesneg.

I’m learning Welsh and understand a little Welsh. NHS Wales Shared Services Partnership welcomes
correspondence in Welsh and English.

 

 

Please send general enquiries and order chases to  NWSSP.AneurinBevan.
Procurement@wales.nhs.uk

 

Partneriaeth Cydwasanaethau GIG Cymru - Gwasanaethau Caffael

NHS Wales Shared Services Partnership - Procurement Services

Ffon Tel 01495 300882

E-bost E-mail Joel.Richards@wales.nhs.uk

WHTN: 01495 300876

Rhyngrwyd Internet: www.nwssp.wales.nhs.uk

Mewnryd Intranet: nww.nwssp.wales.nhs.uk

Twitter: @nwssp

mailto:NWSSP.AneurinBevan.Procurement@wales.nhs.uk
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Procurement Services

NHS Wales Shared Services Partnership

Block C

Mamhilad House

Mamhilad Park Estate

Pontypool

NP4 0YP

 

P Helpwch arbed papur – oes angen i chi printio’r e-bost yma? 

    Help save paper - do you need to print this e mail?

 

 

 

 

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: 23 September 2020 11:00
To: NWSSP ProcurementCatalogueWomensHealth (NWSSP) <NWSSP.ProcurementCatalogueWomensHea@
wales.nhs.uk>; Joel Richards (NWSSP - Procurement) <Joel.Richards@wales.nhs.uk>; Claire Wa�s (NWSSP -
Procurement) <Claire.Watts2@wales.nhs.uk>
Subject: Re: For Your Informa�on: Aneurin Bevan University Health Board - Standard Purchase Order 33475855, 0

 

Good morning,

 

Just to follow up my previou emails.

 

Your purchase order has not been processed as I await a reply regarding £10 carriage charge as per previous emails.

 

Many thanks.

Kind regards

 

Kate Griffiths
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